
Gibraltar Strand Property Company Limited 

Statement of Financial Position as at 31 March 2019 

Registration No. (Gibraltar) 99706 

Fixed assets 
Tangible assets 
Investments 

Current assets 
Debtors 
Cash at bank 

Creditors: amounts falling due within one year 

Net current liabilities 

Total assets less current liabilities 

Creditors: amounts falling due after more than one year 

Net assets 

Capital and reserves 
Called up share capital 
Profit and loss account 

Shareholders’ funds 

Companies Act 2014 and was signed on behalf of the Board of Directors on 

2019 

7,233,332 
101,000 

7,334,332 

2,555 
97,037 

99,592 

(532,090) 

(432,498) 

6,901,834 

(3,338,389) 

3,563,445 

2,500,000 
1,063,445 _ 

3,563,445 

2018 

7,237,645 
101,000 

7,338,645 

28,159 
193,130 

221,289 

(578,672) 

(357,383) 

6,981,262 

(3,578,611) 

3,402,651 

2,500,000 
902,651 

3,402,651 

0 3 /  2025: 
This balance sheet has been prepared for the purposes of filing' In accordance w1th [he Gibraltar 

For and on behalf of 
Gibraltar Investment (Directors) Limited 
Director 


