Gibraltar Strand Property Company Limited

Statement of Financial Position as at 31 March 2019

Registration No. (Gibraltar) 99706	18th March 2025	
	* 2019	2018*
Fixed assets	APT	MARIN
Tangible assets Investments	7,233,332 101,000	7,237,645 101,000
investments		
	7,334,332	7,338,645
Current assets Debtors	2,555	28,159
Cash at bank	97,037	193,130
	99,592	221,289
Creditors: amounts falling due within one year	(532,090)	(578,672)
Net current liabilities	(432,498)	(357,383)
Total assets less current liabilities	6,901,834	6,981,262
Creditors: amounts falling due after more than one year	(3,338,389)	(3,578,611)
Net assets	3,563,445	3,402,651
Capital and reserves		
Called up share capital Profit and loss account	2,500,000 1,063,445	2,500,000 902,651
. Total and toss decount		
Shareholders' funds	3,563,445	3,402,651

This balance sheet has been prepared for the purposes of filing in accordance with the Gibraltar Companies Act 2014 and was signed on behalf of the Board of Directors on $\frac{13}{03}$, 2025:

For and on behalf of

Gibraltar Investment (Directors) Limited

Director